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Remie Muramoto
Emma Xu

Brianna Dion

Siyul Back

Straun Millard-VanLuven
Anastasiia Pronina
Kennedy Laprise

Lia Bruno

Cissy Liang

Eva Wang

Alessandra Lapiccirella
Catherine Easter

Club

Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Milton SC

Glen Cairn SC

Mariposa School of Skating

Minto SC

Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Milton SC

Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
York Region Skating Centre
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Mariposa School of Skating

Isabel Palella Bradford & District SC
Sara Kent Prince Of Wales SC
Michelle Zhu Thornhill FSC
Olivia Quan Thornhill FSC
Laura McLellan
Skate Canada Date:  20-Oct-2024
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Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre
October 17 to October 20, 2024

Pre-Novice Women (Group 6)

Category Result Summary

sP EP
3320 (1) 62.32
3315 (2 60.46
2016 (3 52.54
28.18 (6) 52.41
2620 (7) 52.00
29010 (5) 47.82
2012 (4 45.84
2505 (8) 41.83
2455 (10) 41.53
2496 (9) 40.89
2044 (12) 41.29
2274 (11) 36.71
18.62 (14) 34.08
2019 (13) 28.97
1751  (15)
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Points

95.52
93.61
81.70
80.59
78.20
76.92
74.96
66.88
66.08
65.85
61.73
59.45
52.70
49.16
17.51

Rhonda Vanderveen

Patinage Canada



